
Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 14 2nd 14 3rd 13 1st 13

259 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 1.0 14.0 3.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 13.0 51.0 1

286 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 2.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 1.0 13.0 2.0 12.0 47.0 2

249 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3.0 12.0 1.0 14.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 40.0 3

253 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 4.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 39.0 4

252 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.0 5

46 Meredith Mcdavid - ShowBiz Fun - need papers 7.0 8.0 12.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 4.0 10.0 32.0 6

43 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 32.0 7

51 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 3439390 4.0 11.0 2.0 13.0 8.0 6.0 12.0 2.0 32.0 8

47 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 12.0 3.0 13.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 19.0 9

254 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 10.0 5.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 19.0 10

53 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 9.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 3.0 18.0 11

12 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 13.0 2.0 11.0 4.0 9.0 5.0 10.0 4.0 15.0 12

67 Walt Aaron - Slick Rock Hancock - 4043556 14.0 1.0 14.0 1.0 13.0 1.0 13.0 1.0 4.0 13

65 Clarissa Conrad - Davey - grade 11.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

66 Brooke Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622 #N/A #N/A #N/A SCR 0.0

Youth All Round



All-Around



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 2 3 4 9 8 1 7 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 14 259 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

2 13 286 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

3 12 249 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 71.0

4 11 51 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 3439390 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

5 10 252 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

6 9 253 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 69.0

7 8 46 Meredith Mcdavid - ShowBiz Fun - need papers 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 69.0

8 7 43 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

9 6 53 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

10 5 254 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

Youth Pleasure Sulphur SpringsLocation:Bob Moorhouse

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 65 Clarissa Conrad - Davey - grade 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

12 3 47 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 62.0

13 2 12 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 58.0

14 1 67 Walt Aaron - Slick Rock Hancock - 4043556 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 8 7 2 5 3 4 1 6

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 14.0 249 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.0

2 13.0 51 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 3439390 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

3 12.0 259 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.5

4 11.0 253 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 47.5

5 10.0 252 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.5

6 9.0 286 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.5

7 8.0 43 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.5

8 7.0 53 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.5

9 6.0 65 Clarissa Conrad - Davey - grade 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.0

10 5.0 254 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 45.0

Youth Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 12 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 45.0

12 3.0 46 Meredith Mcdavid - ShowBiz Fun - need papers 6.0 5.5 5.5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 42.0

13 2.0 47 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.5

14 1.0 67 Walt Aaron - Slick Rock Hancock - 4043556 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 37.0

limited pleasure

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 7 8 4 5 6

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80)

1 13 286 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 57.0

2 12 259 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 47.0

3 11 46 Meredith Mcdavid - ShowBiz Fun - need papers 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10.5 45.0

4 10 253 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 3.0 41.5

5 9 43 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 39.0

6 8 249 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 6.5 4.0 36.5

7 7 252 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 35.0

8 6 51 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 3439390 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 30.5

9 5 12 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 11.0 21.5

10 4 254 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 4.0 3.5 4.0 1.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 9.0 20.5

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 47 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 4.5 4.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 19.0

12 2 53 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 4.5 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 12.5 18.5

13 1 67 Walt Aaron - Slick Rock Hancock - 4043556 2.0 2.0 3.5 1.0 1.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 19.5 0.0

limited pleasure

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:Bob MoorhouseLoc.

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 2 4 6

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck             

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck            

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 13.0 259 Emily Woodard - Royal Smoken Bob - 3339192 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 25

2 12.0 286 Marissa Harrell - Who Whiz Apaintedchic - 899870 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 25

3 11.0 47 Meredith Mcdavid - Beyonce - 3 3 3 2 2 6 6 25

4 10.0 46 Meredith Mcdavid - ShowBiz Fun - need papers 2 2 2 3 3 5 5 22

5 9.0 253 Molly Jacobs  - Son of Blue Max - 569370 2 2 3 3 2 5 5 22

6 8.0 43 Elizabeth Hulslander - ONMYWAY TOFARFARAWAY - 5216284 2 2 2 3 2 4 6 21

7 7.0 252 Gracie Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 2 2 2 1 1 6 7 21

8 6.0 249 Lauren Bergman - Peppys Gin Drifter - 4690207 2 3 3 2 2 3 5 20

9 5.0 254 Hardie Jacobs - Painted Casanova - 266307 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 18

10 4.0 12 Haley Nugent - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2 1 2 2 2 4 5 18

Youth Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

limited pleasure

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3.0 53 Ikena Nakoa - Smart Shined N Tuned - 4372391 1 1 2 3 2 4 4 17

12 2.0 51 Katie Lambert - Hollywind Dun It - 3439390 1 1 2 1 1 5 5 16

13 1.0 67 Walt Aaron - Slick Rock Hancock - 4043556 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 13

SCR #N/A 66 Brooke Hayward - Peptos Rapper Minime - 4366622

limited pleasure

Youth_Cowhorse
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